Chongging Miao Yi Tang Technology Co., Ltd.

chinaantidrone.com

10W Anti Drone Module Compact Size Multi-Frequency Signal Jammer Module
for Drone Jamming

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China g,
Brand Name: MYT .T" '
. . (y\‘\\e

(] o Certification: CNAS. CMA. CAL. ILAC-MRA ® s “06“

=

ny) o Model Number: 10W Anti Drone Module ® &

8 e Minimum Order Quantity: 1 - ®

CC)' o Price: Pricing is negotiable based on order quantity ® ®

Q « Delivery Time: 10 work days *

S o Payment Terms: TT,LC

~—

o o Supply Ability: 1000units per month
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Product Specification

e Frequency: 433mhz, 800mhz, 900mhz, 1.2G, 1.4G, ’g,
1.5G, 2.4G, 5.2G, 5.8G .Ti

o Power: 10W

e Supply Voltage: 24/28/32 V

o Product Size: 97*43*17mm

« Highlight: 10w anti drone module,

10w drone jamming module,
1.5g anti drone module
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Product Description

Anti Drone 10W Module

High-performance 10W signal jammer module for professional anti-drone applications, available from manufacturers, suppliers, and wholesale
factory with in-stock availability in China.

Functional Highlights

The 10W signal jammer module is designed for integration into various finished products including portable briefcase phone jammers, man-
pack or backpack mobile phone signal jammers, VIP convoy trolley case signal jammers, and vehicle-mounted signal jammers. Compared
to previous 10W modules, this version features a significantly smaller size while delivering output power exceeding 10W.
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Trig: Free Run
Atten: 10 dB

Rel Offset 51 dB
Ref 125.9W

Center 1.8510 GHz : Span 200.0 Mz
e pan L0 MHz
® 5 MHz VEW 5.0 MHz #Swe_ep 100.0 ms (1001 pts}




Technical Specifications

Parameter
Frequency
Output Power
Gain

Current

Size

Weight

Output Connector
Work Voltage

Work Temperature

Frequency Band Coverage

Band Name
DCS1800/1800MHz
WiFi 2.4G
PCS1900/PHS1900MHz
WIF15.2G

3G CDMA/AWS
WIFI5.4G

GPS

WiFi 5.8G

WiFi

GPS L1

4G LTE 800

GPS L2/Glonass

4G LTE 700 (Optional)
5G

4G LTE 2600

5G 1

4G LTE 2300 (Optional)
RC315MHz

VHF

450 MHz

UHF 433MHz

700/800 MHz
LOJACK 173MHz
CDMA 800 /868 MHz
Wireless Camera 1.2G

GSM 900 /915 MHz

Value

Customized

5

37

0.7

97*43*17

102

SMA

24/28/32

-40~+65

Frequency Range

1805-1880 MHz

2400-2485 MHz

1930-1990 MHz

5150-5350 MHz

2110-2170 MHz

5470-5725 MHz

1570-1580 MHz

5725-5850 MHz

2400-2500 MHz

1560-1620 MHz

791-821 MHz

1100-1300 MHz

725-770 MHz

3400-3600 MHz

2620-2690 MHz

3600-3800 MHz

2300-2400 MHz

315 MHz

135-174 MHz

460-470 MHz

400-470 MHz

703-862 MHz

170-175 MHz

851-894 MHz

1100-1300 MHz

925-960 MHz

Unit

MHz

dB




Wireless Camera 2.4G 2400-2483 MHz

After-Sales Service

Lifetime free model library upgrades
Professional 24/7 online technical support

Customizable colors and languages available

Certification & Compliance
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Packaging & Delivery

Supports comprehensive logistics solutions including shipping, air freight, water transport, and express delivery services, covering 90% of global
regions with reliable delivery options.

CUSTOMER SERVICE

* Fast and patient communication: professional sales reply immediately

* Fast delivery: usually 2-7 days

* Flexible Safe shipping: fast by air or sea with cheap freight

* Customer-friendly: complete user manual and exact video training provided

* After sales service: one year warranty

and life time technical support




e +8613101235550 e gary@chinaantidrone.com @ chinaantidrone.com

www.chinaantidrone.com
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